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Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the GI-Arizona webpage. 

Main Session – 1.0 PDH 
Tailings Facility Design and Operation: Risk 

Assessments 
 

Keith Viles, P.Eng. & Jim Casey, P.E., P.Eng 



Attendee Report

Report Generat 6/19/2020 13:10

Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes # Registered # CancelledUnique Vie Total UsersMax Concurrent Views

Arizona & ASU  946 9308 2122 6/19/2020 11:54 75 42 0 35 0 0

Host Details

Attended User Name Email Join Time Leave Time Time in SesCountry/Region Name

Yes Kimberly Martin kkstewa1@asu.edu 6/19/2020 11:54 6/19/2020 13:09 75 United States of America

Panelist Details

Attended User Name Email Join Time Leave Time Time in SesCountry/Region Name

Yes Keith Viles keithhviles@gmail.com 6/19/2020 11:59 6/19/2020 13:09 70 United States of America

Attendee Details

Attended First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval StJoin Time Leave TimeTime in Session (mCountry/Region Name

Yes Vipulanantham Manmatharajan v.manmatharajan@mail.u 6/19/2020 8:56 approved ######## ######## 75 Canada

Yes Pablo pablo.claudino@hotmail. 6/19/2020 6:37 approved ######## ######## 20 Brazil

Yes Pablo pablo.claudino@hotmail.com ######## ######## 54 Brazil

Yes Alain alain.boudreau@tre‐altam 6/19/2020 12:01 approved ######## ######## 67 Canada

Yes gcreaser gcreaser@speedie.net 6/19/2020 12:01 approved ######## ######## 68 United States of Ameri

No Dennis Kilian‐ Geosyntec DKilian@geosyntec.com 6/19/2020 11:38 approved ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

Yes Edith HB esgeot@gmail.com 6/19/2020 12:24 approved ######## ######## 45 Peru

No RChan rchan@geosyntec.com 6/19/2020 10:59 approved ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

Yes l.spencer l.spencer@tencategeo.co 6/19/2020 12:16 approved ######## ######## 53 United States of Ameri

Yes Lucas Lobato lucas.lobato@vale.com 6/19/2020 11:59 approved ######## ######## 70 Canada

Yes Lianyang Zhang lyzhang@email.arizona.e 6/19/2020 10:57 approved ######## ######## 2 United States of Ameri

Yes Lianyang Zhang lyzhang@email.arizona.edu ######## ######## 59 United States of Ameri

Yes fguidini fguidini@ethosengineers 6/19/2020 11:54 approved ######## ######## 74 United States of Ameri

Yes Drew Enns acenns@asu.edu 6/19/2020 12:00 approved ######## ######## 61 United States of Ameri

Yes Jim Lemmon jlemmon@azdot.gov 6/19/2020 12:13 approved ######## ######## 56 United States of Ameri

Yes Edward Kavazanjian edward.kavazanjian@asu 6/19/2020 12:04 approved ######## ######## 62 United States of Ameri

Yes Vishal vishal.patel@aecom.com 6/19/2020 12:02 approved ######## ######## 2 United States of Ameri

Yes Vishal vishal.patel@aecom.com ######## ######## 65 United States of Ameri

No Diego Tafur dtafurlopez@gmail.com 6/19/2020 10:17 approved ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

Yes Leon van Paassen lvanpaas@asu.edu 6/19/2020 13:00 approved ######## ######## 9 United States of Ameri

Yes Jim Lemmon jamesjlemmon@att.net 6/19/2020 12:03 approved ######## ######## 66 United States of Ameri

Yes YUTONG LU yutongl1@asu.edu 6/19/2020 12:08 approved ######## ######## 61 United States of Ameri

Yes Pancho Garza pgarza@ethosngineers.co 6/19/2020 11:59 approved ######## ######## 70 United States of Ameri

Yes Daniel Daniel.chitila@altaarizon 6/19/2020 12:00 approved ######## ######## 70 United States of Ameri

Yes Louis Braun louis.braun@terracon.com 6/19/2020 12:01 approved ######## ######## 68 United States of Ameri

Yes Harvey Walsh Harvey.Walsh@wsp.com 6/19/2020 11:55 approved ######## ######## 66 Canada

No julio josern13@hotmail.com 6/19/2020 7:34 approved ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

Yes ptorres priscilla.torres@arcadis.c 6/19/2020 12:22 approved ######## ######## 26 United States of Ameri

Yes ptorres priscilla.torres@arcadis.com ######## ######## 22 United States of Ameri

Yes Matt Flores matt.flores@terracon.com 6/19/2020 12:00 approved ######## ######## 61 United States of Ameri

Yes Lee Wright lee.wright@aecom.com 6/19/2020 12:01 approved ######## ######## 66 United States of Ameri

Yes keithhviles@gmail.com 6/19/2020 10:44 upgraded t ######## ######## 2 United States of Ameri

No Becky roliver@geosyntec.com 6/19/2020 11:03 approved ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

Yes Daniela Puma danielapuma.c@gmail.co 6/19/2020 11:57 approved ######## ######## 23 United States of Ameri

Yes Daniela Puma danielapuma.c@gmail.com ######## ######## 49 United States of Ameri

Yes CANK071761 navjot.kanwar@wso.com 6/19/2020 12:02 approved ######## ######## 68 Canada

Yes Kenneth Rush krush@ninyoandmoore.c 6/19/2020 12:00 approved ######## ######## 69 United States of Ameri

No CANK071761 navjot.kanwar@wsp.com 6/19/2020 9:05 approved ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

Yes Kanyembo Katapa kkatapa@fmi.com 6/19/2020 12:08 approved ######## ######## 61 United States of Ameri

Yes Jennifer jennifer.tran@terracon.co 6/19/2020 12:07 approved ######## ######## 62 United States of Ameri

Yes maren.henley maren.henley@woodplc. 6/19/2020 12:04 approved ######## ######## 57 United States of Ameri

Yes Dave Jensen djensen3@fmi.com 6/19/2020 11:54 approved ######## ######## 4 United States of Ameri

Yes Dave Jensen djensen3@fmi.com ######## ######## 70 United States of Ameri

No Harvey Walsh Harvey.Walsh@wsp.ca 6/19/2020 11:53 approved ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

Yes leonardo.delahoz leonardo.delahoz@scmsd 6/19/2020 12:00 approved ######## ######## 69 Chile

Yes Katie kkruger@fmi.com 6/19/2020 12:02 approved ######## ######## 67 United States of Ameri

Yes Dean Durkee ddurkee@gfnet.com 6/19/2020 12:01 approved ######## ######## 63 United States of Ameri

Yes Austin Olaiz austin.olaiz@aecom.com 6/19/2020 11:57 approved ######## ######## 72 United States of Ameri

Yes AVieira avieira@kcbconsultants.c 6/19/2020 11:59 approved ######## ######## 70 United States of Ameri

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Country/Region Name

Thomas Hull  6/19/2020 12:10 6/19/2020 13:04 54 United States of America thomas.hull@aecom.com

Austin Olaiz 6/19/2020 11:55 6/19/2020 13:09 74 United States of America aholaiz@asu.edu




